BLS-FCW
FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:08082023Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

Large Size:
For 100W CCT dial
ORDERING GUIDE SAMPLE: BLS-FCW-26-1-ADJ-D-PC-BB
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT FINISH
BLS-FCW 26  26W 1  120-277V ADJ1  Adjustable Color Temperature D  Dark Bronze
38  38W 22  347-480V 40K  4000K CC  Custom Color
65  65W 50K  5000K
100  100W
Note
1. CCT adjustable(3000K/4000K/5000K).
2. Only 65W and 100W optional for 347-480V.
3. 100W model not compatible with battery back-up.
PHOTOCELL EMERGENCY
BATTERY
CCT & POWER
ADJUSTABLE
PC 120-277V BB3  Battery
Back-Up
AD1  Adjustable
Dial
BLANK Without
Photocell
BLANK Without
Battery Backup
BLANK Without
Adjustable Dial
BLS-FCW
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:08082023Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
Can be mounted directly over a standard
4’ and 5’ electrical junction box. Three 1/2
inch conduit holes on three sides allow for
surface conduit wiring.
Two-piece die-cast aluminum housing
with optimal thermal management
both enhances LED efficacy and
extends fixture’s life.
Zero uplight distributions. Independently
designed optical lens, using anti-UV
material to maximize the lighting effect
while reducing glare.
Optional photocell allows for
security and energy savings.
8W Emergency battery,
900lm, 90 minute
The wattage and CCT can be changed by
switch selection on the controller, it easy
very fast to meet the varied requirements.
PHOTOCELL
EMERGENCY (option)
OPTICS
HOUSING
POWER AND CCT CONTROLLER
MOUNTING
STRUCTURAL DESIGN